CC = Community Centre
BLUE = Bluenose Academy
CURLING = Curling Club

Business Name

A
AJP Wood Turning
All Lathered Up Soap Co.
All That And A Little Bit More
Anchor Soap
Anne Smith-Nochasak Author
Annie J Bakeries
Anxious Creations
Artburn Painting Kits for Kids
Avondale Sky Winery
Axe to Grind Foods

Baby Bliss

Bardo Shop - Glass + Prints
Barrelling Tide Distillery
Black Forest, Fall River
Bluenose Academy Grade 9's
Boulder Books

Boyter Family Farm

Bright & Lion Botanicals

C
Carolyn Horton & Brandi Lowery
Cat the Anchor
Chase Lane Creations
Chester Rd Woodworks
Christmas Dove Crafts
Coastal Cook House
Coastline Fine Crafters
Collages by Angela Doak
Connected Craft Beverages
Crochetfee
Crossharbour Nosh

D
D Squared Rug Hooking & River House |
Design Corner
DLEO
donalee Moulton Inc
Drifting Inn

Booth #

3CC
35 BLUE
5 CURLING
18 CURLING
9 CURLING
202
22 CC
12 BLUE
1 BLUE
17, 18 BLUE

38 BLUE
26, 27-1/2 BLUE

9 BLUE
28 CC

200 BLUE

25 BLUE

33 BLUE

24 BLUE

6, 7-1/2 CURLING
43 BLUE
209 BLUE
13 BLUE

4,5, 6 BLUE
211 BLUE
39 BLUE
210 BLUE

14 CURLING
30 BLUE
29 BLUE

8 BLUE
16 CC
34 BLUE
17 CURLING
front lobby BLUE



D'z Treats

E
East Coast Chocolate Company

F
Farmhouse Kitchen
Flutter Design Co
FORGED-IN-FIRE Handcrafted Glass
Frame & Shadow Co.

G
Gaia Creations

Hairloom Hats

Heartwood & Clay Creations
Heather Knight Clothing & Gifts
Hidden Bay Art

House of Aurum Jewelry

Hyde Expressions

Invest In Style

J
J Silvers Photography
J.D. Shore Spirits (Halifax Distilling Co.)
Jewellery Designs by Heather
Just Fired Fused Glass

K
Karen's Handy Works
Knit Happens

Lather Lane Soap

Little Arrow's Porcupine Quill Jewelry
Living Life Over Cancer Wellness & Coat
Lorin Hesse Silversmithing

Love Organic Vital Energy

Low Tide Treasures

Lunenburg Rum Cakes

M
Market Bags & More
Matt & Shelley's Woodturning & Paintir

29 CC

front lobby BLUE

33CC

18 CC
31 BLUE
46 BLUE

205 BLUE

26 CC
44 BLUE
40, 41 BLUE
10 CURLING
35CC
207 BLUE

10, 11-1/2 CC

1A CC
11-1/2,12 CC
27-1/2, 28 BLUE
20 CC

1CC
34 CC

5CC
15 CURLING
202 BLUE
9 CC
15, 15-1/2 BLUE
208 BLUE
16 BLUE

23 BLUE
25 CC



Matter Designs Canada
MillWoodCrafts

N
N. L. Blandford
No Bananas Yet Farmstead
Norma Langille
Nova Scotia Loyal
Nova Scotia Loyal

(o]
Original Images Hat Works

P
Pillows and Moore

PJ Gems

Prismatic Handworks
Proto Monkey Creations

Q
Quirky K's Custom Crafts

R
Resin Treasures
RTL Design

S
SANTA

Salt Mist Cottage

Sea Glass Expressions
Sea...nery

Seaside Custom Creations
Seaweed Soap Company
Sherri's Silhouettes

Shy Giraffe

Silver Links Jewelry
Silverwearables by Julia
Simple Local Life

Sir Earl Photography

SO Glass

Sparrows & Stars

Still Fired Distilleries
Stillbay Home Goods
Stitchin Sisters

Susan's Perks for Pets
Sweet Treasures of Home

37 BLUE
15CC

4 CURLING
14 CC
11 CURLING
front entrance BLUE
front entrance CC

203 BLUE

22 BLUE
47 BLUE
2 CURLING
3 CURLING

204 BLUE

201 BLUE
12 CURLING

front lobby BLUE

7 BLUE

2CC
1 CURLING

45 BLUE
13 CC
17 CC
31CC

21 BLUE
24 CC
30CC

20 BLUE
6,7 CC
14 BLUE
37CC
2,3 BLUE
7-1/2, 8 CURLING
21CC



Textures Bakery

The Cake Lady

The Cake Lady

The Coconut Box Candle Co.
The Dog Ate It

The Freeze Dried Way

the rooted begonia

The Wooden Pebble
Therapotions Natural Beauty & Apothe:
Three Dog Woodworking
Timber Art

Two Fishes Pottery

w
Wings N Things
Woodland Lights
Woodwright Toys
Woolies Sewing

Y
Yellow Feather Gifts & Crafts

36 CC
32 BLUE

kitchen CURLING

13 CURLING
4 CC
19 BLUE
32CC
27 CC
42 BLUE
19 CC
10,11 BLUE
8 CC

206 BLUE
Outside
23 CC
36 BLUE

16 CURLING



