CC = Community Centre
BLUE = Bluenose Academy
CURLING = Curling Club

Business Name	Booth #
Α	
AJP Wood Turning	3 CC
All Lathered Up Soap Co.	35 BLUE
All That And A Little Bit More	5 CURLING
Anchor Soap	18 CURLING
Anne Smith-Nochasak Author	9 CURLING
Annie J Bakeries	202
Anxious Creations	22 CC
Artburn Painting Kits for Kids	12 BLUE
Avondale Sky Winery	1 BLUE
Axe to Grind Foods	17, 18 BLUE
В	
Baby Bliss	38 BLUE
Bardo Shop - Glass + Prints	26, 27-1/2 BLUE
Barrelling Tide Distillery	9 BLUE
Black Forest, Fall River	28 CC
Bluenose Academy Grade 9's	200 BLUE
Boulder Books	25 BLUE
Boyter Family Farm	33 BLUE
Bright & Lion Botanicals	24 BLUE
С	
Carolyn Horton & Brandi Lowery	6, 7-1/2 CURLING
Cat the Anchor	43 BLUE
Chase Lane Creations	209 BLUE
Chester Rd Woodworks	13 BLUE
Christmas Dove Crafts	4, 5, 6 BLUE
Coastal Cook House	211 BLUE
Coastline Fine Crafters	39 BLUE
Collages by Angela Doak	210 BLUE
Connected Craft Beverages	14 CURLING
Crochetfee	30 BLUE
Crossharbour Nosh	29 BLUE
D	
D Squared Rug Hooking & River House I	8 BLUE
Design Corner	16 CC
DLEO	34 BLUE
donalee Moulton Inc	17 CURLING
Drifting Inn	front lobby BLUE

D'z Treats 29 CC

E East Coast Chocolate Company	front lobby BLUE
Last coust encodate company	
F	
Farmhouse Kitchen	33 CC
Flutter Design Co	18 CC
FORGED-IN-FIRE Handcrafted Glass	31 BLUE
Frame & Shadow Co.	46 BLUE
G	
Gaia Creations	205 BLUE
н	
Hairloom Hats	26 CC
Heartwood & Clay Creations	44 BLUE
Heather Knight Clothing & Gifts	40, 41 BLUE
Hidden Bay Art	10 CURLING
House of Aurum Jewelry	35 CC
Hyde Expressions	207 BLUE
I	
Invest In Style	10, 11-1/2 CC
J	
J Silvers Photography	1A CC
J.D. Shore Spirits (Halifax Distilling Co.)	11-1/2, 12 CC
Jewellery Designs by Heather	27-1/2, 28 BLUE
Just Fired Fused Glass	20 CC
К	
Karen's Handy Works	1 CC
Knit Happens	34 CC
L	
Lather Lane Soap	5 CC
Little Arrow's Porcupine Quill Jewelry	15 CURLING
Living Life Over Cancer Wellness & Coac	202 BLUE
Lorin Hesse Silversmithing	9 CC
Love Organic Vital Energy	15, 15-1/2 BLUE
Low Tide Treasures	208 BLUE
Lunenburg Rum Cakes	16 BLUE
М	
Market Bags & More	23 BLUE
Matt & Shelley's Woodturning & Paintir	25 CC

Matter Designs Canada	37 BLUE
MillWoodCrafts	15 CC
N	
N. L. Blandford	4 CURLING
No Bananas Yet Farmstead	14 CC
Norma Langille	11 CURLING
Nova Scotia Loyal	front entrance BLUE
Nova Scotia Loyal	front entrance CC
0	
Original Images Hat Works	203 BLUE
Р	
Pillows and Moore	22 BLUE
PJ Gems	47 BLUE
Prismatic Handworks	2 CURLING
Proto Monkey Creations	3 CURLING
Q	224 2445
Quirky K's Custom Crafts	204 BLUE
R	
Resin Treasures	201 BLUE
	12 CURLING
RTL Design	12 CORLING
S	
SANTA	front lobby BLUE
Salt Mist Cottage	7 BLUE
Sea Glass Expressions	2 CC
Seanery	1 CURLING
Seaside Custom Creations	45 BLUE
Seaweed Soap Company	13 CC
Sherri's Silhouettes	17 CC
Shy Giraffe	31 CC
Silver Links Jewelry	21 BLUE
Silverwearables by Julia	24 CC
Simple Local Life	30 CC
Sir Earl Photography	30 00
SO Glass	20 BLUE
Sparrows & Stars	6, 7 CC
Still Fired Distilleries	14 BLUE
Stillbay Home Goods	37 CC
Stitchin Sisters	2,3 BLUE
Susan's Perks for Pets	
Constant and Change	7-1/2, 8 CURLING

21 CC

Sweet Treasures of Home

Т

Textures Bakery	36 CC
The Cake Lady	32 BLUE
The Cake Lady	kitchen CURLING
The Coconut Box Candle Co.	13 CURLING
The Dog Ate It	4 CC
The Freeze Dried Way	19 BLUE
the rooted begonia	32 CC
The Wooden Pebble	27 CC
Therapotions Natural Beauty & Apothe	42 BLUE
Three Dog Woodworking	19 CC
Timber Art	10,11 BLUE
Two Fishes Pottery	8 CC

W

Wings N Things	206 BLUE
Woodland Lights	Outside
Woodwright Toys	23 CC
Woolies Sewing	36 BLUE

Υ

Yellow Feather Gifts & Crafts 16 CURLING